 20
MP3 Alert/Melody/Alarm Horn
EHV
63 Channels (Binary)
E
H
S
/E

• UL464, CSA-C22.2 NO.205-M1983, FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class 4.
• CE, RoHS Compliant  (EHS-M1 and EHV-M1 Only).
How to Order
EHS - E
Melody/Alarm Type
H: Cable
T : Terminal*
Rated Voltage
Model
M1: DC 12-24V
M2: AC 100-240V
M3: DC 12-48V
EHS: Melody/Alarm Horn
Wiring Type
E: Type E
EHV - G
Melody/Alarm Type
H: Cable
T : Terminal*
Rated Voltage
Model
M1: DC 12-24V
M2: AC 100-240V
M3: DC 12-48V
EHV: MP3 Alert Horn
Wiring Type
G: Type G
* Terminal type not available for EHS-M3 or EHV-M3
EHS vs EHV (Functionality  Comparisons)
Model Onboard Sounds MP3 Playback Playback Modes No. of Playback Channels
EHS 32 Sounds No 1 Mode 8 ch Bit Input/ 32 ch Binary Input
EHV 63 Sounds Yes* 4 Modes 8 ch Bit Input/ 63 ch Binary Input
* Internal Memory size of 2 Mbytes, maximum playback of 220 seconds at a 64kbit/sec rate
Dimensions
• Front View
166.5
• Side View
Cable length from wire exit
CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4
CH5
CH6
CH7
CH8
COM
100 ±5 400 ±50
ø
9
80 ±5
4
0
1
0
0
39
198.2
• Underside View
110
1
1
2
1
4
9
.
5 (+) White
(-) Black
11